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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal A Muhammed Basheer A 
(FTHR)

Athanikkal, Palakkode, 
Ananganadi, 

Panamanna, 679501, 
Ottappalam

  

2 22/01/2026 FATHIMA K S MUNEER (HSBN) 6/355, KURUKKAN 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA, 
679506, OTTAPALAM

  

3 22/01/2026 PRAVITHA K PRASAD K (FTHR) THENEZHITHODI 
KOTTILINGAL, 

THIRUVAZHIYODE, 
VELLINEZHI, 

THIRUVAZHIYODE, 
679514, OTTAPALAM

  

4 22/01/2026 SREELATHA K PRAMOD K (FTHR) THENEZHITHODI 
KOTTILINGAL, 

THIRUVAZHIYODE, 
VELLINEZHI, 

THIRUVAZHIYODE, 
679514, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

5 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHARBANA V 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF V (MTHR)

VALLATHIL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

6 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
P 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PARAKKADAN, 
LAKSHAMVEED, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
679503, SHORNUR

  

7 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED JABIR RASHEED VADAYIL 
(FTHR)

VADAYIL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

8 22/01/2026 Bhagath S Shaju I (FTHR) Indiralayam, 
Marayamangalam 

South, Nellaya, 
Marayamangalam 

South, 679335, 
Ottappalam

  

9 22/01/2026 Dilruba Sharqui Mubasshir (FTHR) 674A, 
Ambalapparambil, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, 679335, 

Ottappalam

  

10 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
FARHANA V K 

MUHAMMAD SALIM 
V K (FTHR)

VADAKKEKARA, 
KARUMANAMKURISSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARUMANAMKURISSI, 

679504, SHORNUR

  

11 22/01/2026 FATHIMA K HAMSA (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
KANAYAM, 

SHORANUR 2, 
KANAYAM, 679122, 

SHORNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

12 22/01/2026 MUHAMMADALI MAMMY (FTHR) PERUVAZHIKULAM, 
PANAMANNA, 

ANANGANNADI, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPALAM

  

13 22/01/2026 MURSHITHA M SUHAIB K (HSBN) KONTHATHODI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

14 22/01/2026 Fathima Shahana M T Mymoona K K (MTHR) Melethalakkal, 
Pombilaya, Nellaya, 
Pombilaya, 679335, 

Ottapalam

  

15 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIRIN P P MOHAMMED ASHIK 
M (HSBN)

MARAKKANTHODY 
HOUSE, 

ELIYAPPATTA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

16 22/01/2026 GEETHA K VASU 
EZHUTHASSAN 

(FTHR)

KOTHALAMPARAMBATH, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

17 22/01/2026 REETHA M MANIKANDAN 
(HSBN)

KOORINGAPARAMBIL, 
KURUVATTOOR, 

VELLINEZHI, 
THIRUVAZHIYODE, 

679514, OTTAPPALAM

  

18 22/01/2026 MUHSIN SHAHEER P MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) POOLAKKAPARAMBIL, 
IRIMBALASSERI, 

NELLAYA, 
IRIMBALASSERI, 

679335, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

19 22/01/2026 SANKUNTHALA M ARUMUGHAN M 
(FTHR)

PERUVANCHIRAKKALAM, 
MANGODE, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
MANGODE, 679503, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

20 22/01/2026 MUBEENA P RAFEEK K T (HSBN) KARINGAMTHODI 
HOUSE, NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

21 22/01/2026 JIJI T SATHYANARAYANAN 
T (FTHR)

32/224 
THONIPPALLIYALIL 

HOUSE, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI P O, 
679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

22 22/01/2026 Anjana Muraleedharan Muraleedharan (FTHR) Panikkathodi, 
Krishnapadi, Nellaya, 

Nellaya, 679335, 
Ottappalam

  

23 22/01/2026 Abu Saalim O Muhammed Musthafa O 
(FTHR)

Ovingal House, 
Panamanna, 

Ambalavattom Po, 
Ananganadi, 

Ambalavattom, 679501, 
Ottappalam

  

24 22/01/2026 MUBASHIRA M MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (HSBN)

PATTISSERY, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

25 22/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA P YAHIYA P (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KULAPPULLY, 
SHORANUR, SG 
PRESS, 679122, 
OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

26 22/01/2026 KOYAN C M ZEENATH O M (WIFE) CHERUVALLIKUDY 
HOUSE, 

PULACHITHARA, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 

CHERUKATTUPULAM, 
679522, OTTAPPALAM

  

27 22/01/2026 ADITHYAN P V BIJU M P (FTHR) THADATHIL THODI, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

28 22/01/2026 Joseph V S Samuvel (FTHR) Vandanmakkiyil, East 
Manissery, 

Vaniyamkulam, 
Manissery, 679521, 

Ottapalam

  

29 22/01/2026 Subaida Basheer (HSBN) Melethalakkal, Kayiliad, 
Chalavara, Kayiliad, 
679122, Ottappalam

  

30 22/01/2026 Sreelakshmi P Krishnadasan C (FTHR) Panikkathodi, 
Krishnapadi, Nellaya, 

Nellaya, 679335, 
Ottappalam

  

31 22/01/2026 NUSHAIBA V MUHAMMED NAVAS 
K (HSBN)

KOORIKKATTIL, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

THRIKKADEERI 1, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPALAM

  

32 22/01/2026 Molly Joseph V S (HSBN) Vandanmakkiyil, East 
Manissery, 

Vaniyamkulam, 
Manissery, 679521, 

Ottapalam

  

33 22/01/2026 Jasna V A Abdul Oubaid (HSBN) Palakkaparambil, K K 
Colany, Shoranur1, 
Shoranur, 679121, 

Ottapalam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

34 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANZAB 
K

ALI K MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KANAYAM P O, 
SHORANUR II, 

KANAYAM, 679122, 
OTTAPALAM

  

35 22/01/2026 Sujatha Sivaraman Nair (FTHR) 07/341 Sivamandiram, 
Thiruvazhiyode, 

Vellinezhi, 
Thiruvazhiyode, 

679514, Ottapalam

  

36 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID M K 

ALI (FTHR) MANNARUKUNNATH 
HOUSE, NELLAYA P 
O,679335, NELLAYA 

VILLAGE, NELLAYA, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

37 22/01/2026 NAJILA MUHAMMEDALI C M 
(FTHR)

KULAPPURATH, 
IRIMBALASSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
IRIMBALASSERY, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

38 22/01/2026 FATHIMA MEHARIN 
K 

ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) KANJIRAKKODAN, 
NILAMPATHI, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

39 22/01/2026 RAMEENA M K MUHAMMED 
RASHAD M (HSBN)

MATARA HOUSE, 
THEKKUMURI, 
KARALMANNA, 
THEKKUMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

40 22/01/2026 AHLA ASHARAF 
MATRA 

MATRA ASHRAF 
(FTHR)

15/1353, 
PUTHANALKKAL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

41 22/01/2026 KRISHNA KUMARI K RAJAN P (HSBN) PAKKATTIL HOUSE, 
MANGODE, 

THRIKKADEERI II, 
MANGODE, 679503, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

42 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RINEESHA SHANIFER P (HSBN) PUTHANVEETTIL, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

43 22/01/2026 RAHEENA K HAMEED K (FTHR) KULAVARKUNNATH, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

44 22/01/2026 SULTHANA SUHARA (MTHR) KONTHATHODI, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

45 22/01/2026 NARAYANAN KUNJIKANNAN 
(FTHR)

KALATHILTHODI, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

ANAGANADI, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

46 22/01/2026 SAMSEENA HYDROSE (FTHR) KULAPPURATH, 
IRIMBALASSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
IRIMBALASSERY, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

47 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAISAL 
T

SULAIMAN T (FTHR) THEKKUMPURAM, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

48 22/01/2026 SAINABA T HAMEED (HSBN) THAZHATHETHIL, 
PARUTHIPRA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

49 22/01/2026 NOUSHIJA 
KAIKKULATH

VEERAVU (FTHR) KAIKKULATH, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

50 22/01/2026 Mohammed Shefeeq P Hassainar (FTHR) Pulakkal, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 

679335, Ottappalam

  

51 22/01/2026 SURYABALA K NAIR BALASUBRAMANIAN 
K (FTHR)

KIZHAKKUMKARA 
HOUSE, KAYILIAD, 

CHALAVARA, 
KAYILIAD, 679122, 

OTTAPALAM

  

52 22/01/2026 Fathimathul Aneesha ABDU (FTHR) THAZHATHETHIL, 
PATTISSERI, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

53 22/01/2026 SANOOP P JAMEELA (MTHR) PUTHANVEETTIL, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

54 22/01/2026 Kadeeja Ummer P K (HSBN) Palakkaparambil, K K 
Colany, Shoranur1, 
Shoranur, 679121, 

Ottapalam

  

55 22/01/2026 ABINA A AYYOOB (HSBN) NARUKKANCHIRA, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

56 22/01/2026 FATHIMMA P JAMALU (FTHR) 18/149, PANAYOOR, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 

PANAYOOR, 679522, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

57 22/01/2026 RASEENA T K Muhammed Ansar K 
(HSBN)

Koorikkattil, 
Veeramangalam, 
Thrikkadeeri 2, 

Veeramangalam, 
679503, Ottapalam

  

58 22/01/2026 BHASKARAN K K HARINI (WIFE) 07/
KIZHUPPADATHIL, 

VELLINEZHI, 
VELLINEZHI, 

VELLINEZHI, 679504, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

59 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FASIL 
K K 

KUNHIMOIDU (FTHR) KOTTAKKULAM 
HOUSE, 

PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

60 22/01/2026 ASHIF MOHAMMED 
K 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KALLIKKUNNATH, 
IRIMBALASSERI, 

NELLAYA, 
IRIMBALASSERI, 

679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

61 22/01/2026 sreejisha p SATHEESH E K 
(HSBN)

ELIYAKKADAN 
KUZHIYIL, 

VELLINEZHI, 
KARUMANAMKURISSI, 
KARUMANAMKURISSI, 
679504, OTTAPALAM

  

62 22/01/2026 ASHIF K E IBRAHIM K S (FTHR) KOORIYATTA THODI 
HOUSE, 

MULAYANIKUNNU 
KULAPPULLY, 
SHORANUR 2, 
KULAPPULLY, 

679122, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

63 22/01/2026 SIDDHARTH K NAIR BALASUBRAMANIAN 
K (FTHR)

KIZHAKKUMKARA 
HOUSE, KAYILIAD, 

CHALAVARA, 
KAYILIAD, 679122, 

OTTAPALAM

  

64 22/01/2026 MUHSINA THASNIM MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (FTHR)

POOLAKKAPARAMBIL, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

IRUMBALASSERY, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

65 22/01/2026 Muhammed Sahil K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KOORIKKATTIL, 
POOTHAKKAD, 

THRIKKADEERI II, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

66 22/01/2026 BHAVANA P SIVAKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPULLY, 
SHORANUR, 

KULAPPULLY POST, 
679122, SHORANUR

  

67 22/01/2026 ANEESH S MUHAMMED (FTHR) ODEMUKKIL, 
VELLOTTUKURUSSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

68 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V M

BASHEER (FTHR) VADAKKETHIL, 
PARUTHIPRA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

69 22/01/2026 SAJNA A ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQUE M (HSBN)

9/273  MENAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

POMBILAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

POMBILAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

70 22/01/2026 MUBARAK C ABDUL SALIM C 
(FTHR)

CHERAVATHODI, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

71 22/01/2026 LABEEBA NASRIN K SAMEENA (MTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
KULAPPULLY, 
KULAPPULLY, 
KULAPPULLY, 

679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

72 22/01/2026 MARIYA MUHAMMED (FTHR) THAZHATHETHIL, 
KANAYAM, 
SHORNUR 2, 

KANAYAM, 679122, 
SHORNUR

  

73 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAFI T HUSAIN (FTHR) THOOMBAYIL, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

Chalavara, 679505, 
Ottappalam

  

74 22/01/2026 HAFSEENA SHERIN 
K 

SALIH V (HSBN) VETTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, KANAYAM, 

SHORANUR, 
KANAYAM, 679122, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

75 22/01/2026 MUHSINA N ALI (FTHR) NJARAKKODAN, 
SHORNUR 2, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

76 22/01/2026 HIBA P JASEER P (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 
679504, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

77 22/01/2026 ASHIF M MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

MUKKANNIYIL, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

78 22/01/2026 ANJIMA K MANOJ K (FTHR) KUNNAKKOTTU  
HOUSE, MAVUNDIRI, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

79 22/01/2026 HARIS K T HAMSA K T (FTHR) KADAMTHODI, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

TRIKKADEERI II, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPALAM

  

80 22/01/2026 RAHILA P ABDUL MAJEED P 
(FTHR)

PADALATH, 
IRIMBALASSERI, 

NELLAYA, 
IRIMBALASSERI, 

679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

81 22/01/2026 KUNNATHPEEDIKA 
ASANATH 

MOHAMMEDALI K 
(HSBN)

KULAPPURATH, 
IRUMBALASEERY, 

NELLAYA, 
IRIMBALASSERY, 

679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

82 22/01/2026 Anas K Ummar (FTHR) Karukulam House, 
Chalavara, Chalavara, 

Chalavara, 679505, 
Ottapalam

  

83 22/01/2026 Ravindranathan 
Parathakat Nair 

VISWANATHAN C 
(FTHR)

PARATHAKAT 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPULLY, 
SHORANUR, 

KULAPPULLY, 
679122, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

84 22/01/2026 MUFEEDHA P ABOOTHAHIR K 
(HSBN)

13/91, 
PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPPALAM

  

85 22/01/2026 HASNA SHARIN E HAMZA E (FTHR) ERASSERI HOUSE, 
MAVUNDIRIKKADAVU, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

86 22/01/2026 IBRAHIM BADUSHA HAMSA A P (FTHR) ELAVAMPARAMBIL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

87 22/01/2026 HUSNA NASRIN M P Muhammed Abid K P 
(HSBN)

Kizhpadapalliyalil, 
Munnurkode, 

Thrikkadeeri 1, 
Munnurkode, 679502, 

Ottapalam

  

88 22/01/2026 SHIHAS T 
MOHAMMED ALI 

MOHAMMED ALI T 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
KANAYAM, 
SHORANUR, 

KANAYAM, 679122, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

89 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHAJEERA P 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PADINJARETHIL 
HOUSE, 

EZHUVANTHALA, 
NELLAYA, 

EZHUVANTHALA 
POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

90 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIK K K ALI (FTHR) KOZHITHODI, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURISSY, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURISSI, 
679112, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

91 22/01/2026 SHAHABAS ALI K K SHABEER (FTHR) KULANGARAKKATTIL, 
KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARUMANMKURUSSI, 
679504, OTTAPALAM

  

92 22/01/2026 SULAIMAN S KUNHALAVI S 
(FTHR)

Sankaruthodi, 
KAYILIYAD, 

Chalavara, Kayiliyad, 
679122, Ottappalam

  

93 22/01/2026 AYISHA RIYA P K MUHAMMED ANAS P 
(HSBN)

POONCHIRI, 
KACHERIKUNNU, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

94 22/01/2026 MUHAMMADHASHIM 
K 

HASSAINAR K (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

95 22/01/2026 ABUTHAHIR NABEESA (MTHR) MOOLAMKUNNATH, 
CHARALIL, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

96 22/01/2026 NASEEHA FARSANA 
C S 

MUHAMMED 
SUHAIB (HSBN)

KOORIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

POOTHAKKAD, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

97 22/01/2026 NAHLA N VERAN KUTTY C 
(HSBN)

CHEMMALA  HOUSE, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

PO, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

98 22/01/2026 RENJINI JOJI JOJI JOHN (HSBN) PRABHATHAM, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

99 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
K T 

SRAJUTTY (FTHR) KURUMBOTTUTHODI 
HOUSE, NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

100 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JAMSHEERA P 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PADINJARETHIL 
HOUSE, 

EZHUVANTHALA, 
NELLAYA, 

EZHUVANTHALA 
POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

101 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED ISMAIL 
E 

HAMZA (FTHR) ERASSERI HOUSE, 
MAVUNDIRIKKADAVU, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

102 22/01/2026 PRIYA P PRAJEESH (HSBN) MELEPPATTUTHODI, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

PULIYANAMKUNNU, 
679505, OTTAPALAM

  

103 22/01/2026 ARSHA S SARAVANAN M V 
(FTHR)

THOZHUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOONATHARA, 
VANIYAMKULAM I, 
KOONATHARA P O, 
679523, OTTAPALAM

  

104 22/01/2026 FARHA SHINOS T 
MUHAMMEDALI 

(HSBN)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
KANAYAM, 
SHORANUR, 

KANAYAM, 679122, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

105 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAISAL. K 

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

SOUTH, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

106 22/01/2026 C Mohammed Murshid Moosakutty C (FTHR) Cheeramkunninmel, 
Puliyanamkunnu, 

Chalavara, 
Puliyanamkunnu, 
679505, Ottapalam

  

107 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEN K

ABOOBAKER 
SIDHEEQ (FTHR)

KARATTUTHODI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

108 22/01/2026 SANAD K MUJEEB K (FTHR) KULAVAR 
KUNNATH, 

THACHANGAD, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

109 22/01/2026 ABHIJITH V K SURESH BABU V 
(FTHR)

VATTARAKUZHI, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

ANAGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

110 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMEENA K 

MUHAMMED ASIK K 
(HSBN)

KOZHITHODI, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSY, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKUTTUKURISSI, 
679112, OTTAPALAM

  

111 22/01/2026 SIDHARTH M UNNIKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

MULLAKKAL, 
MUNDAYA, 
SHORANUR, 

GANESHGIRI, 679123, 
OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

112 22/01/2026 Easwari U VINOD T K (HSBN) THEKKEKOOTTANATH, 
CHERPULASEERY, 
CHERPULASEERY, 
CHERPULASEERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

113 22/01/2026 Nithya. P Bhanumathi V R 
(MTHR)

Poovathingal Sreyas, 
Chuduvalathoor, 

Shoranur, Shoranur, 
679121, Ottapalam

  

114 22/01/2026 Ashik T Ali (FTHR) Thachanadiyil House, 
Panamanna, 

Ambalavattom Po, 
Ananganadi, 

Ambalavattom, 679501, 
Ottappalam

  

115 22/01/2026 JASNA THASNI M JABIR M (FTHR) MARAKKAMTHODI, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679502, OTTAPALAM

  

116 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHLA N VEERANKUTTY N 
(FTHR)

NEDIYODATH 
HOUSE, KANAYAM, 

SHORANUR, 
KANAYAM, 679122, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

117 22/01/2026 Haseena M KUNHUMUHAMMED 
M P (HSBN)

MULLATHPADATH, 
POOTHAKKAD, 

THRIKKADEERI II, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

118 22/01/2026 THASLEEMA P L JAFFER V S (HSBN) VARICODDEN, 
SHORANUR, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR PO, 
679121, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

119 22/01/2026 Fathima Hana k Muneer Shafi K (FTHR) Kongasseri, 
Krishnapadi, Nellaya, 

Nellaya, 679335, 
Ottappalam

  

120 22/01/2026 MANJU V C VENUGOPALAN V T 
(HSBN)

VALAYANTHODI   
HOUSE, KARAKKAD, 

SHORANUR, 
KAVALAPPARA, 

679523, OTTAPPALAM

  

121 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMSHEED P T

NOUSHAD P (FTHR) PANIKKARUTHODI, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

122 22/01/2026 IBRAHIM BADUSHA P HAMZA (FTHR) POKKALATHIL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

123 22/01/2026 SUMA 
RAVINDRANATHAN 

NAIR 

RAVINDRANATHAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

PARATHAKAT 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPULLY, 
SHORANUR2, 

KULAPPULLY PO, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

124 22/01/2026 ARJUN DAS P H HARIDASAN (FTHR) POOMARATHIL 
HOUSE, 

POTTACHIRA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

125 22/01/2026 Anitha R Rajan (FTHR) Kunnamparambath, 
Thrikkaderi, 
Thrikkaderi, 

Thrikkaderi, 679502, 
ottappalam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

126 22/01/2026 SABITH P K MARIYA (MTHR) THAZHATHETHIL, 
KANAYAM, 

SHORANUR 2, 
KANAYAM, 679122, 

SHORANUR

  

127 22/01/2026 Muhammed Ashiq Abdul Kareem (FTHR) Kunnath House, 
Kothakurssi, Panamanna 

Po, Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottappalam

  

128 22/01/2026 FATHIMA REEMA S MUHAMMAD 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

VADAKKEKKARA, 
KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 
679504, OTTAPPALAM

  

129 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUFIYAN M T 

ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
M T (FTHR)

MELETHALAKKAL, 
MOLOOR, NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

130 22/01/2026 RENJITH C MURALIDASAN C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PANAYUR, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
PANAYUR, 679522, 

OTTAPALAM

  

131 22/01/2026 HUSSAIN A UNNEEN A (FTHR) AVUNHIKKAD, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

132 22/01/2026 RASAL FARHAN T M SHAMEER T M (FTHR) THENAMOOCHIKKAL, 
CHERUMBATTAKKAVU, 

CHALAVARA, 
CHERUMBATTAKAVU, 
679501, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

133 22/01/2026 ARJUN P PRAVEEN KUMAR C 
G (FTHR)

DWARAKA HOUSE, 
Kavalappara, 
SHORNUR 1, 

KAVALAPPARA P O, 
679523, OTTAPALAM

  

134 22/01/2026 FOUSIYA PANIKKARUTHODI 
NOUSHAD (HSBN)

PANIKKARUTHODI, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

135 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ABDUL 
RAVOOF 

SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ORAVAKKAZHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM 
POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

136 22/01/2026 NASIHA RIYAS M ABDUL RIYAS M 
(FTHR)

MENAKKAM HOUSE, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

ANANGANADI, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

137 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFLAH LUKHMAN (FTHR) KOZHITHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

138 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISAN 
K

ABDUL BASHEER K 
(FTHR)

KATTEKKATTIL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

139 22/01/2026 AJEESH ANITHA (MTHR) KALATHUMKUNDU, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

140 22/01/2026 SHIBILA S SALEEM K (FTHR) KULATHINGAL, 
PANAMANNA, 
ANANGANADI, 

AMBALAVATTOM 
POST, 679501, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

141 22/01/2026 KADEEJA YOUSAF (HSBN) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

VADANAMKURUSSI 
PO, ONGALLUR II, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, SHORANUR

  

142 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAFI O 
K

SHARAFUDHEEN O K 
(FTHR)

ORAVAKKAZHAYIL, 
KULAPPADA, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

143 22/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAMSEENA P 

BASHEER P (FTHR) PADINJARETHIL 
HOUSE, 

EZHUVANTHALA, 
NELLAYA, 

EZHUVANTHALA 
POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

144 22/01/2026 SHARIKA K V HARIDASAN (HSBN) POOMARATHIL, 
POTTACHIRA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

145 22/01/2026 NOUFAL A NASAR A (FTHR) ARANJIKKAL, 
ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

146 22/01/2026 ARCHANA KRISHNA 
V P 

UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEPURAKKAL, 
POOTHAKKAD, 

THRIKKADEERI II, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

147 22/01/2026 ARYAN P PRAVEEN KUMAR C 
G (FTHR)

DWARAKA HOUSE, 
Kavalappara, 
SHORNUR 1, 

KAVALAPPARA P O, 
679523, OTTAPALAM

  

148 22/01/2026 FARISHA P S SHAHEER P U (FTHR) Punnakattil House, 
Chuduvalathoor, 

Shoranur, Shoranur, 
679121, Talappilly

  

149 22/01/2026 ASWATHI ANOOP 
KARUPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

KARUPARAMBIL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

150 22/01/2026 M K HASEEB MOIDEEN KUTTY M 
K (FTHR)

MUTHUKURUSSI 
HOUSE, 

KARUMANAMKURISSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARUMANAMKURISSI, 
679504, OTTAPPALAM

  

151 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM O K

SAINUDHEEN O K 
(FTHR)

ORAVAKKAZHAYIL 
HOUSE, KULAPPIDA, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

152 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHID 

ABDULRAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

EZHUPATHIYIL, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

153 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
P

SHAJI P (FTHR) PARAKKUTH, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

154 22/01/2026 Muhammed Farsan A Nishad (FTHR) Alikkal, Nilampathi, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 

679335, Ottappalam

  

155 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAD E T

SAJEERA BABY 
(MTHR)

EDAMANATHODI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARUMANAMKURISSI, 
679504, OTTAPPALAM

  

156 22/01/2026 FASEELA K MUHAMMED 
NOUSHAD A P (HSBN)

ANTHOORPARAMBIL, 
KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 
679504, OTTAPALAM

  

157 22/01/2026 Aswin M Suresh Kumar M 
(FTHR)

Mangadath, 
Kothakurssi, Panamanna 

Post, Anangannadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

158 22/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHIMAN 
KANDANKATTINMEL

ALI K (FTHR) KANDEKATTUMMEL, 
PANAMANNA, 
ANANGANADI, 

AMBALAVATTAM, 
679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

159 22/01/2026 HANNATHUL 
FOUSIYA K K 

SIHABUDDHEEN 
(HSBN)

ANGEKKARA 
HOUSE, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 

VEERAMANGALAM 
POST, 679503, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

160 22/01/2026 YOUSAF P MUHAMMED SHA 
(FTHR)

POOTHARTHODI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
THRIKKADEERI 2, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

161 22/01/2026 JASNA T VEERANKUTTY M T 
(HSBN)

Marakkamthodi House, 
Veeramangalam, 
Thrikkadeeri 1, 

Veeramangalam, 
679502, Ottapalam

  

162 22/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA K ABDUL NASSAR K 
(FTHR)

KANAKKANCHERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI 

POST, 679502, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

163 22/01/2026 AYANA P P SOMAN (FTHR) PARAKATTU 
PARAMBIL, 
PANAYUR, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
PANAYUR, 679522, 

OTTAPALAM

  

164 22/01/2026 RIFA SALIMA T R RAFEEK T (FTHR) THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PARUTHIPRA,SHORANUR 
PO, KULAPPULLY, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
SHORANUR

  

165 22/01/2026 SAHALA HAMSA T P (FTHR) THEKKUMPADAM, 
KARUMANAMKURISSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARUMANAKKURISSI, 
679504, OTTAPPALAM

  

166 22/01/2026 Apsara V Manikandan (FTHR) Vadakkekara House, 
Ambalavattom Post, 

Panamanna, 
Ananganandi, 

Ambalavattom, 679501, 
Ottapalam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

167 22/01/2026 CHANDRA BABU P NARAYANAN 
PALUTHODIYIL 

(FTHR)

PALUTHODIYIL 
HOUSE, KANAYAM, 

SHORANUR, 
KANAYAM, 679122, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

168 22/01/2026 HAJARUMMA ABDULKHADER 
(HSBN)

CHERAMBALAKKALAM, 
KUTTIKODE, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
THIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPALAM

  

169 22/01/2026 SREEJITH P CHANDRAN P (FTHR) PARAMEL, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

ANAGANADI, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

170 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
O 

MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF O (FTHR)

ODUVANKATTIL, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
MANGODE, 679503, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

171 22/01/2026 ASHARAF N SEENATH (WIFE) 2/48,NEELATHODI 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

172 22/01/2026 MANNYA K M MANIKANDAN K 
(FTHR)

KOTTILINGAL 
HOUSE, EAST 
MANISSERI, 
MANISSERI, 

MANISSERI, 679521, 
OTTAPALAM

  

173 22/01/2026 SHAREENA P KADEEJA (MTHR) VAZHAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POTTACHIRA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

174 22/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS M 
T 

MUHAMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

MELETHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSY, 
CHALAVARA, 

MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSY, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

175 22/01/2026 Apsara V Manikandan (FTHR) Vadakkekara House, 
Ambalavattom Post, 

Panamanna, 
Anangannadi, 

Ambalavattom, 679501, 
Ottapalam

  

176 22/01/2026 VISHNUDAS P ANILKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PADINJARETHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  

177 22/01/2026 SAMEENA K MUHAMMED AFSAL 
(HSBN)

KORAMKULAM, 
KOTHAKURISSI, 
ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPALAM

  

178 22/01/2026 Amina Aliakbar (HSBN) Kalathil, Ambalavattom 
Po Panamanna, 

Ananganadi, 
Ambalavattom, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

179 22/01/2026 ABDUL KHADAR HANEEFA (FTHR) CHERAMBALAKKALAM, 
KUTTIKODE, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

180 22/01/2026 SHAREEFA K MUHAMMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

KOLLATH, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI 

POST, 679502, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

181 22/01/2026 Muhammed Fasil Kunhi moidu (FTHR) Pulakkal House, 
Ambalavattam Post, 

Panamanna, 
Ananganadi, 

Ambalavattom, 679501, 
Ottappalam

  

182 22/01/2026 LATHIKA BHAI P SUNILKUMAR E K 
(HSBN)

8/96 
ELLIKKOTTUKURUSSI 

KOVILINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA P O, 
679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

183 22/01/2026 SHIBIL A ABBAS A (FTHR) ASARITHODI, 
MUNNURKODE, 
MUNNURKODE, 
MUNNURKODE, 

679502, OTTAPALAM

  

184 22/01/2026 MINIMOL C Y K J ANTONY (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHUDUVALATHUR, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

185 22/01/2026 MANASA K M MANIKANDAN K 
(FTHR)

KOTTILINGAL 
HOUSE, EAST 
MANISSERI, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
MANISSERI, 679521, 

OTTAPALAM

  

186 22/01/2026 MURSHID C SAITH C (FTHR) CHEMMALA  HOUSE, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

187 22/01/2026 Shehana Sherin M K MUSTHAFA M K 
(FTHR)

MOOLAMKUNNATH, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

188 22/01/2026 LEELAMMA M YESUDASAN M 
(HSBN)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHUDUVALATHUR, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

189 22/01/2026 Majid K P Noushad K P (FTHR) Kolothuparambil, 
Ambalavattom Po 

Panamanna, 
Ananganadi, 

Ambalavattom, 679501, 
Ottapalam

  

190 22/01/2026 HIBA THASNI A HASEENA (MTHR) AVILAN HOUSE, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 
679504, OTTAPPALAM

  

191 22/01/2026 NUSRATH P MOIDEEN (FTHR) PARAPPATHODI, 
IRIMBALASSERI, 

NELLAYA, 
IRIMBALASSERI, 

679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

192 22/01/2026 SHOWKATHALI 
PUTHUKKATIL 

PUTHUKKATIL 
UNNIAN (FTHR)

PUTHUKKATIL 
HOUSE, KANAYAM, 

SHORANUR 2, 
KANAYAM, 679122, 

OTTAPALAM

  

193 22/01/2026 RAHUL A P RAJAN (FTHR) ALAMPULLIMANAPADI, 
MANNANUR, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
MANNANUR, 679523, 

OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

194 22/01/2026 SREEKUTTY K KRISHNAN K (FTHR) MANJOORAN, 
PANAMANNA, 
PANAMANNA, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPALAM

  

195 22/01/2026 GIRIJA P MANIKANDAN P 
(HSBN)

PALLATH, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

196 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RUKSANA P 

UMMER (FTHR) PANTHOTTATHIL, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

197 22/01/2026 ANSHINA V K MUHAMMED 
NASEEF K (HSBN)

KORAMBI, 
THEKKUMMURI, 
CHERPULASSERI, 
THEKKUMMURI, 
679506, SHORNUR

  

198 22/01/2026 DEVADARSAN K K KANNAN V P (FTHR) KURUTTYKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPULLY PO, 
SHORANUR II, 
KULAPPULLY, 

679122, OTTAPALAM

  

199 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABITH 

KHALID C K (FTHR) CHAKKAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

CHALAVARA POST, 
679505, OTTAPPALAM

  

200 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMEEM V K 

SULAIMAN V K 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKKARA, 
AROMA ROAD, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 
679504, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

201 22/01/2026 AJMAL M ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
POTTACHIRA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

202 22/01/2026 VINEESH EV RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

EDAYATTINGAL, 
VELLINEZHI, 
VELLINEZHI, 

VELLINEZHI, 679504, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

203 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAM 
M T 

UMMAR (FTHR) MARAKKAMTHODI, 
POOTHAKKAD, 

THRIKKADEERI II, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

204 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

KOZHIKUNNATH, 
NIRAPARAMBU, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

205 22/01/2026 BASILA SHERIN T Hamza (FTHR) Thallachira, 
Cherpulassery, 
Cherpulassery, 

Cherpulassery, 679503, 
Ottapalam

  

206 22/01/2026 Aneesha Ali (FTHR) Kozhikkottuparambil, 
Ambalavattom Po 

Panamanna, 
Ananganadi, 

Ambalavattom, 679501, 
Ottapalam

  

207 22/01/2026 JISHNUDAS P ANILKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PADINJARETHIL, 
MUNDAMUKA, 

SORANUR, 
GANESHGIRI, 679123, 

OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

208 22/01/2026 Mohammad Muhasin Muhammadali (FTHR) Puzhakkal, Chalavara, 
Chalavara, Chalavara, 

679505, Ottapalam

  

209 22/01/2026 Kadeejathul Fazla K Muhammed K (FTHR) Kariyamutti House, 
Thrikkadeeri Post, 

Thrikkadeeri, 
Thrikkadeeri, 679502, 

Ottappalam

  

210 22/01/2026 SHAREEF M P SAIDALAVI M P 
(FTHR)

MANJALAMPARAMBIL, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPALAM

  

211 22/01/2026 Muhammad Ansab P HAMEED (FTHR) PATTANI, 
KACHERIKUNNU, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPALCHERI, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  

212 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED JABIR 
HUSSAIN K

ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KODIYIL HOUSE, 
POMBILAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
POMBILAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

213 22/01/2026 ABHINAYA T K SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THOTTAMKUNNATH, 
KULAPPULLY, 

SHORANUR, 
KULAPPULLY, 

679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

214 22/01/2026 Maharoofa A T MUHAMMED YAHU 
(HSBN)

MOOLAMKUNNATH, 
PATTISSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

SOUTH, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

215 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
K K 

VEERAS K K (FTHR) KOTTAKKULAM 
HOUSE, 

PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

216 22/01/2026 SALHATH P MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

PULAKKAL, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

217 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED UMAIR 
A 

UDUMAN A (FTHR) ALIKKAL, 
PANAYUR, 

VANIAMKULAM, 
PANAYUR, 679522, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

218 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASARATH K

SALMA (MTHR) KARUPPAM 
VEETTIL, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

219 22/01/2026 JAMSHEED M ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
POTTACHIRA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

220 22/01/2026 K P MUHAMMED 
RASHIQ

RASHEED P (FTHR) KUNNATH PEEDIKA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

221 22/01/2026 SHARIQ PP ABDUL LATHEEF PP 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKAKKAL, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

222 22/01/2026 APARNA C V VIJAYAKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

CHINGANADIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA, 
679506, OTTAPALAM

  

223 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AREEJ 
P 

JAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PULAKKAL, 
POOTHAKKAD, 

THRIKKADEERI II, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

224 22/01/2026 SHAREEFA ISMAIL (HSBN) POOLAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, THOOTHA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

THEKKUMMURI P O, 
679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

225 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
K

SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KURUTHIKUZHI, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

226 22/01/2026 AKASH P M VINOD P M (FTHR) ASHIRVAD, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  

227 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN O

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

ODEMUKKIL, 
VELLOTTTUKURISSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

228 22/01/2026 MAHIRA K MAJEED K (FTHR) KARAMKOTTIL, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

229 22/01/2026 ABHIJITH K RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KULUKKAMPARAMBIL, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

230 22/01/2026 RINSHIYA RASHEED 
P 

PATTANI RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PATTANI HOUSE, 
IDEAL COLLEGE, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARUMANAMKURISSI, 

679504, SHORNUR

  

231 22/01/2026 NUDRATH M NOORJAHAN M 
(MTHR)

MUSALIYARAKATH, 
KARUMANAMKURISSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARUMANAMKURISSI, 
679504, OTTAPALAM

  

232 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAL K K

VAPPUTTY K K 
(FTHR)

KODAKKATTUKANNIYIL, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

ANAGANADI, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

233 22/01/2026 K P SURAJ PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

KARAMANNAVEEDU, 
PARUTHIPRA, 
SHORANUR-2, 
PARUTHIPRA, 

679121, OTTAPALAM

  

234 22/01/2026 SHIBILASHERIN M JAMSHEED M (HSBN) MALAYIL HOUSE, 
POTTACHIRA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

235 22/01/2026 RASIN KRISHNAN R RAVICHANDRAN A 
(FTHR)

KUNDUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, PANAYUR, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
PANAYUR, 679522, 

OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

236 22/01/2026 Muhammed Anshad T ISMAIL T (FTHR) THAZHATHETHIL, 
PATTISSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

237 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID P 

MUHAMMED SHIBU 
P (FTHR)

PALLATH, 
PANAYUR, 

VANIAMKULAM, 
PANAYUR, 679522, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

238 22/01/2026 AZEEZ MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ORAVAKKIZHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

THEKKUMMURI P O, 
679506, OTTAPALAM

  

239 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MUBASHIRA K 

ARIS M (HSBN) MUTHUKURUSSITHODI 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM 
POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

240 22/01/2026 ASYA K Rasheed N (HSBN) Njettisseery, 
Cherpulassery, 
Cherpulassery, 

Cherpulassery, 679503, 
ottapalam

  

241 22/01/2026 JAYAN M G GOVINDAN (FTHR) 32/147-1 
MOOTHEDATH 

HOUSE, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI P O, 
679506, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

242 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIYAS RABIYATH (MTHR) PARAKKAL, 
KUTTIKKODE, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPALAM

  

243 22/01/2026 Fathima Mufeedha P Anshad V (HSBN) Vellacheeriparambil 
House, Kayiliad, 

Chalavara, Kayiliad, 
679122, Ottapalam

  

244 22/01/2026 SIDHIK AKBAR P ALI (FTHR) PARAKKATTIL, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

ANAGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

245 22/01/2026 RAMSEENA M ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

NADUTHODI, 
VALLAPPUZHA, 
VALLAPPUZHA, 
VALLAPPUZHA, 

679336, OTTAPPALAM

  

246 22/01/2026 FARHANA E V AHAMMED KUTTY E 
V (FTHR)

ELAYAVEETTIL, 
THEKKUMURI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

247 22/01/2026 MANJU M RANJITH C (HSBN) Changalamkattil House, 
Manisseri, 

Vaniyamkulam, 
Manisseri, 679521, 

Ottapalam

  

248 22/01/2026 ARDRA KRISHNA K KRISHNADAS (FTHR) ARAMAMTHODI, 
POOTHAKKAD, 

THRIKKADEERI II, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

249 22/01/2026 APARNNA K RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KULUKKAMPARAMBIL, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

250 22/01/2026 SREENANDHA V P VALSALA V P (MTHR) VEENATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANJAKKAL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

251 22/01/2026 SAFOORA ABDUL NAZAR 
(HSBN)

PALLIYALIL, 
THOOMBAYA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

252 22/01/2026 SUNIL JEEBOY SOLOMAN (FTHR) MOOLIYIL HOUSE, 
MISSION 

COMPOUND, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

253 22/01/2026 Shiyas P HAMEED (FTHR) PATTANI, 
KACHERIKUNNU, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERI, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  

254 22/01/2026 SALJAS AZEEZ N K SHABAHUDHEEN N 
K (FTHR)

NECHIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 
CHEPULASSERY, 

KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 
679504, OTTAPALAM

  

255 22/01/2026 Sharan K Kumar S (FTHR) 20/301 jyothi Nivas, 
Shoranur, Shoranur, 
Shoranur, 679121, 

Ottappalam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

256 22/01/2026 UMMUSALMA K P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
KACHERIKKUNNU, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPLACHERI, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  

257 22/01/2026 ABDUL HASEEB K MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA, 
679506, OTTAPALAM

  

258 22/01/2026 ABHINAVU VINOD VINOD P (FTHR) THIRUVATHIRA, 
PANAYUR, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
PANAYUR, 679522, 

OTTAPALAM

  

259 22/01/2026 JASNA P SUHARABI (MTHR) PUTHANPEEDIKA, 
PANNIYAMKURUSSI, 

CHERPULASERY, 
PANNIYAMKURISSI, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

260 22/01/2026 AYISHA SHERIN K HAMSA O K (HSBN) ODUVANGATTIL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
THRIKKADEERI 2, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

261 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FARSHANA 

HABEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

SRAMBIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYANAMKUNNU, 
CHALAVARA, 

PULIYANAMKUNNU, 
679505, OTTAPALAM

  

262 22/01/2026 SHAHNA SHERIN E ERSHAD P (HSBN) PULAKUNNATH, 
ELIYAPATTA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

263 22/01/2026 SHIJILA MOHAN MOHANAN (FTHR) KOTTEKKATTIMMEL, 
VARODE, VARODE, 

VARODE, 679102, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

264 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHABINA 
B T 

MUJEEB RAHMAN B 
T (FTHR)

BABU THAREEQUE, 
KOTHAKURUSSI, 
ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPALAM

  

265 22/01/2026 Muhammed Shamshad 
C K

Shamsudheen (FTHR) Chamakkattil, 
Puliyanamkunnu, 

Chalavara, 
Puliyanamkunnu, 
679505, Ottapalam

  

266 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NADEERA 

MUHAMMED 
NOUSHAD (FTHR)

KARUPPAN VEETIL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

267 22/01/2026 RADHIKA E Dhanesh (HSBN) 104/B, PARAKKAL, 
VELLINEZHI, 

vellinezhi, 679504, 
ottappalam

  

268 22/01/2026 SHALIMA P UNNEENKUTTY 
(HSBN)

THOTTAPPAYA, 
MUNNURKODE, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
MUNNURKODE, 

679502, OTTAPALAM

  

269 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM P 

MUHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPALAM

  

270 22/01/2026 NITHIN KRISHNA SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHIL, 
KARUMANAMKURRUSSI, 

CHERPULASSERI, 
KARUMANAMKURRUSSI, 
679504, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

271 22/01/2026 RINSIYA SHIRIN P MUHAMMED 
RISHAD C (HSBN)

CHARALIL HOUSE, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

SOUTH, NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

SOUTH, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

272 22/01/2026 FATHIMAKUTTY K P KUNHUMUHAMMAD 
K P (HSBN)

KOOTTUPARAMBIL, 
PARUTHIPRA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

273 22/01/2026 HAMZA A MUBEENA (MTHR) AVUNJIKKAD 
KULAPPADA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

274 22/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN A RAMANKUTTY NAIR 
(FTHR)

KUNNAMTHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKATTUPULAM, 
VANIYAMKULAM -2, 
CHERUKATTUPULAM, 
679522, OTTAPALAM

  

275 22/01/2026 SHAMNA K MANSOOR ALI M A 
(HSBN)

Kiliyangal, 
Cherppulassery, 
Cherppulassery, 

Cherppulassery, 679503, 
Ottapalam

  

276 22/01/2026 BASILA SHERIN V P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER V P (FTHR)

VAZHAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANJAKKAL, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA  PO, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

277 22/01/2026 HAFIS P NASEER (FTHR) PENGATTIRI, 
PENGATTIRI, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

278 22/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH K NOUSHAD K (FTHR) 3/41 KUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

THEKKUMMURI P O, 
679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

279 22/01/2026 ARAVIND 
KRISHNAN A 

RAMAKRISHNAN A 
(FTHR)

ANDALIL, 
POMBILAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
POMBILAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

280 22/01/2026 JASNA P SUHARABI (MTHR) PUTHANPEEDIKA, 
PANNIYAMKURISSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANNIYAMKURISSI, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

281 22/01/2026 SHABANA JASMIN P MUHAMMED ASHIK 
(HSBN)

PATTIKKADAN, 
CHETHALLUR, 

THACHANATTUKKARA 
II, CHETHALLUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

282 22/01/2026 ANSIYA K C ASHARAF ALI (FTHR) KARIMBAN CHOLA, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

283 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAJMA 
P 

SADIKKALI E (HSBN) EDAPPARAMBATH, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679504, OTTAPPALAM

  

284 22/01/2026 SHABANA THASNI K MOHAMMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

KOORIKKATTIL, 
POOTHAKKAD, 

THRIKKADEERI II, 
VEERAMANGALAM 

POST, 679503, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

285 22/01/2026 ATHUL P PADMANABHAN P 
(FTHR)

PAPPANKATTIL, 
PANAYUR, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
PANAYUR, 679522, 

OTTAPALAM

  

286 22/01/2026 ARYA P SURA P (FTHR) PATHUPOTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAMKULAM, 
ANANGANADI, 

PATHAMKULAM, 
679522, OTTAPALAM

  

287 22/01/2026 AASISH C JITHU SHEEJA V (MTHR) CHAVARATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARUTHIPRA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPALAM

  

288 22/01/2026 Abu Salih P Moideen Kutty P 
(FTHR)

Pengattiri, Pengattiri, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 
679335, Shornur

  

289 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KOOMULAMKATTIL, 
PALAKODE, 

ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

290 22/01/2026 DILSHA FATHIM A SHAREEFA (MTHR) ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
KAYILIAD, 

CHALAVARA, 
KAYILIAD, 679122, 

OTTAPALAM

  

291 22/01/2026 GOPIKA A M MURALI A R (FTHR) ATTUVELIL HOUSE, 
MANISSERI, 

VANIYAMKULAM 2, 
MANISSERI, 679521, 

OTTAPALAM

  

292 22/01/2026 Anjali m Vinay (HSBN) mukulayil, kallippadam, 
shornur, kallippadam, 

679122, shornur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

293 22/01/2026 FAYISA BEEGAM T MUHAMMED ANSAR 
V K (HSBN)

VELLARAMKUNNINGAL, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

294 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL A

SHAREEFA (MTHR) ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
KAYILIAD, 

CHALAVARA, 
KAYILIAD, 679122, 

OTTAPALAM

  

295 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIJAS 
P K 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA P K (FTHR)

PALAKKATTUTHODI, 
KANAYAM, 

SHORANUR 2, 
KANAYAM, 679122, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

296 22/01/2026 SUFAI ALI. K RAYAN K (FTHR) KIZHISSERI HOUSE, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

297 22/01/2026 AKSHAYA M MANOJKUMAR E 
(FTHR)

EYYAMPADIKKAL, 
PANAYUR, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
PANAYUR, 679522, 

OTTAPALAM

  

298 22/01/2026 RINEESH K AJITHA V (MTHR) VELIYATH, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORNUR

  

299 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAFNA 
V P

MOHAMMED ALI V P 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
PAVUKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM
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300 22/01/2026 FATHIMA BANU SHAFEEQ (HSBN) EDAPARAMBATH, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

301 22/01/2026 Hiba Fathima T M Abdul Nasar T M 
(FTHR)

Thenamoochikkal, 
Pathamkulam Post, 

Anangannadi, 
Pathamkulam, 679522, 

Ottapalam

  

302 22/01/2026 PRASAD N ANITHA M (WIFE) NELLIKKAT, 
PARUTHIPRA, 

SHORNUR, 
SHORNUR, 679121, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

303 22/01/2026 MALATHY K M SANKARAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI 

(HSBN)

MOZHIKUNNATH 
MANA, 

KAVUVATTAM, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
679503, SHORNUR

  

304 22/01/2026 Amalkrishna C K Ammini (MTHR) Choorakappattakalam, 
Pombilaya, Nellaya, 
Pombilaya, 679335, 

Ottapalam

  

305 22/01/2026 MOHEMMED 
SHANIR P

SUDHEER P (FTHR) PALAPPUZHA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALM

  

306 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MAHROOF 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUPURAKKAL, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

307 22/01/2026 SUHAIBA P KUNJAPPUNNI 
(FTHR)

Padinjarethil, 
Ezhuvanthala, Nellaya, 
Ezhuvanthala, 679335, 

Ottappalam

  

308 22/01/2026 SANOOJ C RAJANI (MTHR) VARIYATHODI, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORNUR

  

309 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MISBAH K

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KULANGARA 
HOUSE, PATTISSERI, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

310 22/01/2026 JENNA MEHARIN P MUHAMMED JASEER 
P (HSBN)

PUTHANPEEDIKAKKAL, 
PANNIYAMKURISSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANNIYAMKURISSI, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

311 22/01/2026 MINHA M MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE M (FTHR)

MANNUMTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

THEKKUMMURI  P O, 
679506, OTTAPALAM

  

312 22/01/2026 SUKANYA P R RAMACHANDRAN P 
K (FTHR)

PARAKKATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PANAYUR, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
PANAYUR, 679522, 

OTTAPALAM

  

313 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA 
N 

SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) NETTISSERIKUNNU, 
KUTTIKODE, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 6:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
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SHORNUR
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314 22/01/2026 JISHNU M RAMACHANDRAN M 
C (FTHR)

MANAKKATHODI, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

315 22/01/2026 SULAIMAN FARIS C HUSSAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHAKKINGAL, 
PANNIYAMKURISSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANNIYAMKURISSI, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

316 22/01/2026 VISHNU M RAMACHANDRAN M 
C (FTHR)

MANAKKATHODI, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

317 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
BASITH C V

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

CHAZHIVALAPPIL, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORNUR

  

318 22/01/2026 VIJISHA S SREEKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

32/261-1,MANAMPALLAYIL, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

319 22/01/2026 DEVIKA T T K SUBRAHMANIAN 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHIL, 
SHORNUR, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

320 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
M 

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

Malayil, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 
679335, Ottapalam

  

321 22/01/2026 C MUHAMMED 
FAVAS 

HUSSAN KUTTY C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKINGAL, 
PANNIYAMKURISSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANNIYAMKURISSI, 
679503, SHORNUR
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322 22/01/2026 jyothi lakshmi unnikrishnan (HSBN) palakkizhi, karakkad, 
shornur, karakkad, 

679523, shornur

  

323 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
C V 

ABDUL AZEEZ C V 
(FTHR)

CHAZHIVALAPPIL, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORNUR

  

324 22/01/2026 Vignesh unnikrishnan 
CP 

Shyla T (MTHR) Mangattuparambil, 
Kallipadam, Shoranur, 
Kallipadam, 679122, 

Ottapalam

  

325 22/01/2026 RASHIQ P P RAFEEQ (FTHR) Puthanpeedikakkal, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, 679335, 

Ottapalam

  

326 22/01/2026 HANA K AFSALALI K (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
THEKKUMURI, 
KARALMANNA, 
THEKKUMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

327 22/01/2026 NAISANA A MUHAMMED AFSAL 
(HSBN)

Chazhivalappil, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 
679335, Ottapalam

  

328 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
C V 

C V ALI (FTHR) Chazhivalappil, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 
679335, Ottapalam

  

329 22/01/2026 Fathima Rinsina P Mohammed Ashiq Mp 
(HSBN)

456A, PUTHOOR 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODU, 
Thazhekodu west, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

330 22/01/2026 ASMI C V C V ALI (FTHR) Chazhivalappil, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 
679335, Ottapalam
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331 22/01/2026 SAMEELAT SARIN SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) MELETHIL, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

332 22/01/2026 Kadeejathul Kubra K T Ummer V (HSBN) Vallathil, 
Marayamangalam, 

Nellaya, 
Marayamangalam, 
679335, Ottappalam

  

333 22/01/2026 Prasobh V Kesavan (FTHR) 01, Vilakkathala , 
Mannanur, 

Vaniyamkulam2, 
Mannanur, 679523, 

Ottapalam

  

334 22/01/2026 KANSUL MAHARIFA 
C P 

ABOOBAKER K 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH, 
CHERAMBATTAKAVU, 

CHALAVARA, 
CHERAMBATTAKAVU, 
679501, OTTAPALAM

  

335 22/01/2026 RINSIYA SALEEM K JUNAID C (HSBN) KUNAMKULATHIL, 
KULAPULLY, 

SHORNUR, SG PRESS 
PO, 679122, 

OTTAPALAM

  

336 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SINIYA 
SUBAIR 

SUBAIR (FTHR) Puliyanam Kunnath, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, 679335, 

Ottapalam

  

337 22/01/2026 Sandra T Sunilkumar T (FTHR) Thottiyil, 
Marayamangalam, 

Nellaya, 
Marayamangalam, 
679335, Ottappalam
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338 22/01/2026 FATHIMA ANZILA P HAMSA P (FTHR) PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
VEETTIKKAD, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI 

POST, 679506, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

339 22/01/2026 Risla Jasmin P Ajmal Ashiq M P 
(HSBN)

Mothirapeedika, 
Marayamangalam, 

Nellaya, 
Marayamangalam, 
679335, Ottappalam

  

340 22/01/2026 SAUDA K V RASHEED (HSBN) KARUPPAM 
VEETTIL, 

KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 
679504, OTTAPALAM

  

341 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIDHA P SHAHIDHA (MTHR) PALAPPUZHA 
HOUSE, NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

342 22/01/2026 Muhammed Faris U UDMAN UDMAN 
(FTHR)

NELLIPPADAM, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 

KARUMANAMKURISSI, 
679504, SHORNUR

  

343 22/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN C KHALID MUSLIAR C 
(FTHR)

CHOONDATHODI 
HOUSE, 

EZHUVANTHALA, 
NELLAYA, 

EZHUVANTHALA P 
O, 679335, SHORNUR

  

344 22/01/2026 naseeda p Hassan (FTHR) parakkatt house, 
pombilaya, nellaya, 
krishnapadi, nellaya, 
679335, ottappalam
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345 22/01/2026 Arun M Rajasekharan (FTHR) 2/295, kodampulakkil, 
Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, 

679504, ottapalam

  

346 22/01/2026 ADARSH S SANJUKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

MANNINGAL 
PUTHANVEEDU, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

347 22/01/2026 Rehana Shiras Shiras Babu (HSBN) Manjalangadan House, 
Thekkumuri Post, 
Karalmanna Via, 

Thekkumuri, 679506, 
Cherpulassery

  

348 22/01/2026 SHENILA P FIRASH P (HSBN) POONTHOTTATHIL, 
MOLOOR, NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

349 22/01/2026 DARVES 
MUHYADEEN 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) MALAYIL 
THAZHATHETHIL, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

350 22/01/2026 Viswanadhan P P Aneesh (OTHR) 366, Pappullipadi, 
Mannanur, 

Vaniyamkulam2, 
Mannanur, 679523, 

Ottapalam

  

351 22/01/2026 Sainabathul Shahala Jabbar M Melethil 
(FTHR)

81, Pottachira, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, 679335, 

Ottapalam

  

352 22/01/2026 ANEESH S SANJUKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

MANNINGAL 
PUTHANVEEDU, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


